Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LG 2016/2017

1. Klasse

HSV St. Polten 2 1119 O
USV Rastenfeld 1094 2
SG OMV Prottes 2 1087 2
ZG Lassee 1118 2
SV Stéssing 1120 2
Platz Verein

1 EWC Schrick

2 SV Stéssing

3 ZG Lassee

4 SG OMV Prottes 2

5 ATV Raika Gloggnitz

6 USV Rastenfeld

7 KSV 1690 Grafenworth 2

8 HSV St. Polten 2

9 Pielachtaler SG

10 Union SV Kaumberg
Platz Name

1 Lesk Katharina

2 Hofling Sandra

3 Fessl Sebastian

4 Kurka Richard

5 Bauer Martin

6 Hochgerner Elisabeth

7 Schweighofer Roman

8 Kirchberger Paul

9 Kurka Roland

10 Eder Roman

11 Schweighofer Beate

12 Kroiss Andreas

13 Paternoster Franz

14 Schandl Helmut

15 Hipfinger Maria

16 Mader Raphaela

17 Feilhammer Franziska

18 Reichl Norbert

19 Surek Franz

20 Gerstl Bernhard

21 Novacek Gerd

22 Roth Michael

23 Biichler Hermann

24 Polt Franz

25 Hornek Josef

26 Loffler Astrid

27 Gossler Glnter

28 Grassmann Gunther

29 Spohn Hermann

30 Erlinger Hermann

3. Runde
EWC Schrick
Pielachtaler SG

KSV 1690 Grafenwdrth 2
ATV Raika Gloggnitz

Union SV Kaumberg
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Verein
ATV Raika Gloggnitz
EWC Schrick
HSV St. Polten 2
ZG Lassee
SV Stossing
SV Stdssing
EWC Schrick
USV Rastenfeld
ZG Lassee
HSV St. Polten 2
EWC Schrick
ATV Raika Gloggnitz
HSV St. Polten 2
USV Rastenfeld
OMYV SG Prottes 2
SV Stdssing
OMYV SG Prottes 2
ZG Lassee
OMYV SG Prottes 2
Pielachtaler SG
Union SV Kaumberg
Pielachtaler SG
ATV Raika Gloggnitz
USV Rastenfeld
Union SV Kaumberg
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 2
Union SV Kaumberg
Pielachtaler SG
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 2
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 2

1129
1061
1020
1108
1055

Ringe Punkte

3379
3350
3334
3239
3319
3273
3093
2966
3165
3108

Ringe
385
382
381
381
379
378
376
376
375
372
371
369
366
366
365
363
362
362
360
359
358
355
354
352
349
348
348
347
340
332
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